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Office Candidate Name Party Phone # 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

Auditor Floyd Clift Richards R unopposed * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *
Councilor, District 1 Jack Ross Henderson D elected * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *
Councilor, District 2 Phillip Edward Oyler D 408-6903 * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *
Councilor, District 2 Jeannie Cue R 406-6313 A A A A A A A A A A U O S S S S S U O O
Councilor, District 3 David Edward Patrick D 836-2357 A A A A A A A A * A ? O S S O S S U O O
Councilor, District 3 David W. Bell R 835-5209 A * * A * * * A A A S O S O O O S! O O O
Councilor, District 4 Kenneth L. Brune D 599-8600 * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *
Councilor, District 4 Blake Ewing R 991-8252 A A A A A * A * * * O O S! S! ? ? S ? ? ?
Councilor, District 5 Karen Gilbert R elected * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *
Councilor, District 6 Robert Arizona Gwin Jr. D 894-7806 A A A A A A A A A A O! O! S! O! O! S! S! O! ? U!
Councilor, District 6 Byron William Steele III R 622-7198 * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *
Councilor, District 7 Michael Alan Rainwater D 622-7772 * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *
Councilor, District 7 Thomas D. Mansur R 704-2277 * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *
Councilor, District 8 William P. Suliburk D 809-3935 A A A A A A A A A A O! O! S! S! S S S! S! O! O!
Councilor, District 8 Phillip Lawrence Lakin Jr. R 734-1394 * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *
Councilor, District 9 Mike F. Batman D 704-8421 * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *
Councilor, District 9 G. T. Bynum R 344-4346 * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *
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Legend: A = Answered Question (see web site), S = Support, O = Oppose, Y = Yea, N = Nay, U = Undecided, * = No Response, ? = Answer Unclear, ! = more comments
For complete candidate answers, please go to the OK-Safe web site : http://www.ok-safe.com/Non-Partisan-Oklahoma-Voter-Guide.htm
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Councilor, District 2 Jeannie Cue R 406-6313 S O O U O U O O O S S U U S U S S S O S
Councilor, District 3 David Edward Patrick D 836-2357 S O O O ? S O O O S S U S S U S S S O O
Councilor, District 3 David W. Bell R 835-5209 O O O O O S O O O S S O O S! O S S O O S
Councilor, District 4 Kenneth L. Brune D 599-8600 * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *
Councilor, District 4 Blake Ewing R 991-8252 ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? O! ? S ? ? S ? ? ? S U
Councilor, District 5 Karen Gilbert R elected * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *
Councilor, District 6 Robert Arizona Gwin Jr. D 894-7806 S! O! S! U! ? S! O! S! S! U! S! O! O! U! S! S! O! O! O! O!
Councilor, District 6 Byron William Steele III R 622-7198 * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *
Councilor, District 7 Michael Alan Rainwater D 622-7772 * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *
Councilor, District 7 Thomas D. Mansur R 704-2277 * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *
Councilor, District 8 William P. Suliburk D 809-3935 O! O O! S! O S O O! O S! S O O! S! S S ? S! ? ?
Councilor, District 8 Phillip Lawrence Lakin Jr. R 734-1394 * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *
Councilor, District 9 Mike F. Batman D 704-8421 * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *
Councilor, District 9 G. T. Bynum R 344-4346 * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *
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Auditor Floyd Clift Richards R unopposed * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *
Councilor, District 1 Jack Ross Henderson D elected * * * * * * * * * * * * Y Y N Y
Councilor, District 2 Phillip Edward Oyler D 408-6903 * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *
Councilor, District 2 Jeannie Cue R 406-6313 U O O O O O O O O O O U U Y N Y
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Councilor, District 4 Kenneth L. Brune D 599-8600 * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *
Councilor, District 4 Blake Ewing R 991-8252 ? O! O O O S! ? O ? ? O! * Y Y ? Y!
Councilor, District 5 Karen Gilbert R elected * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *
Councilor, District 6 Robert Arizona Gwin Jr. D 894-7806 O! O! S! ? O! O! O! O! S! S! O! U! N! Y! N! Y!
Councilor, District 6 Byron William Steele III R 622-7198 * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *
Councilor, District 7 Michael Alan Rainwater D 622-7772 * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *
Councilor, District 7 Thomas D. Mansur R 704-2277 * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *
Councilor, District 8 William P. Suliburk D 809-3935 O! U! O! O! U! S! ? ? O! U! ? U! U! ? ? ?
Councilor, District 8 Phillip Lawrence Lakin Jr. R 734-1394 * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *
Councilor, District 9 Mike F. Batman D 704-8421 * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *
Councilor, District 9 G. T. Bynum R 344-4346 * * * * * * * * * * * * Y Y Y Y
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Legend: A = Answered Question (see web site), S = Support, O = Oppose, Y = Yea, N = Nay, U = Undecided, * = No Response, ? = Answer Unclear, ! = more comments
For complete candidate answers, please go to the OK-Safe web site : http://www.ok-safe.com/Non-Partisan-Oklahoma-Voter-Guide.htm


